
 

 

 
 

CAHT 8007AEF  

Principles and Practices of Conservation: An Asian Perspective 

(2025 Spring) 
 

Lecture Schedule 
 
 

Date Day Time Venue* Room 

1  13 January 2025 Mon 19:00 - 22:00 JCC D0820 

2  20 January 2025 Mon 19:00 - 22:00 JCC D0820 

3  27 January 2025 Mon 19:00 - 22:00 JCC D0820 

4  03 February 2025 Mon 19:00 - 22:00 JCC D0820 

5  10 February 2025 Mon 19:00 - 22:00 JCC D0820 

6  17 February 2025 Mon 19:00 - 22:00 JCC D0820 

7  24 February 2025 Mon 19:00 - 22:00 JCC D0820 

8  03 March 2025 Mon 19:00 - 22:00 JCC D0820 

9  10 March 2025 Mon 19:00 - 22:00 JCC D0820 

10  17 March 2025 Mon 19:00 - 22:00 JCC D0820 

11  24 March 2025 Mon 19:00 - 22:00 JCC D0820 

12   TBC TBC TBC Fieldtrip TBC 

13   
31 March 2025 

(Examination) 
Mon 19:00 - 22:00 JCC D0820 

*Venue: 

JCC:  Hong Kong Metropolitan University Jockey Club Campus, 81 Chung Hau Street, Homantin, Kowloon 

 


